
KYSC U6 SPRING 2024
DATE Field TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL Lil Dinos Franklin Collins 904-477-3271

* April 1,2,4, 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Goal Diggers Adrienne Schaffer  304-376-7245

Saturday April 6 1 10:00AM Lil Dinos VS Lil Raiders   Wild Things Danielle Young 513-696-2853

Saturday April 6 2 10:00AM Goal Diggers VS Bobcats Bobcats Josh Dubberly 904-245-9183

Tuesday April 9 1 6:00PM Wild Things VS Bobcats Lil Raiders   Cody Chapman 352-257-8146

Thursday April 11 1 6:00PM Bobcats VS Lil Raiders   

Thursday April 11 2 6:00PM Goal Diggers VS Lil Dinos Each Match:
Saturday April 13 1 10:00AM Lil Dinos VS Wild Things 10 minute Quarters 2 min water break

Saturday April 13 2 10:00AM Goal Diggers VS Lil Raiders   40 minute Match 5 min half time

Thursday April 18 1 6:00PM Lil Raiders   VS Wild Things 3 points for win

Thursday April 18 2 6:00PM Lil Dinos VS Bobcats 1 point for tie

Saturday April 20 1 10:00AM Goal Diggers VS Wild Things 1 EACH PLAYER:

Saturday April 20 2 10:00AM Lil Dinos VS Bobcats Play 50% of Match

Thursday April 25 1 6:00PM Goal Diggers VS Lil Dinos 

Thursday April 25 2 6:00PM Lil Raiders   VS Wild Things 

**Saturday April 27 TBA 10:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 TBA 10:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 TBA 10:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
MAY

Thursday May 2 1 6:00PM Wild Things VS Bobcats

Thursday May 2 2 6:00PM Lil Dinos VS Lil Raiders   

Saturday May 4 1 10:00AM Bobcats VS Lil Raiders   

Saturday May 4 2 10:00AM Goal Diggers VS Bobcats

Thursday May 9 1 6:00PM Lil Dinos VS Wild Things 

Thursday May 9 2 6:00PM Goal Diggers VS Lil Raiders   

Saturday May 11 1 10:00AM Goal Diggers VS Wild Things 

***Thursday May 16 TBA 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Saturday May 18 TBA 9:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

* Practice Games

** Jamboree

*** Tournament
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